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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Suspicious
Arson

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Alcohol Offense
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Theft

Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Crash-I
Suspicious
Unsecure Premis
Theft

Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Traffic Stop
Custodial Int
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Vagrancy
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Suspicious
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Property Damage
Traffic Offense
Tree Down

Alarm Residence
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Cras-P
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Injured Person
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Offense
Assist Fire Dep
Disabled Veh
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

17957 Tavern Rd; Chick
17677 Reeves Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Indus
Madison Rd & High St;
16220 Main Market Rd;
NELSON & SOLTIS; Parkm
16150 Center St; St Ed
16515 Main Market Rd;
17820 0ld State Rd; Pa
Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd
17270 Nash Rd; Parkman
15690 Main Market Rd;
16220 Main Market Rd;
0ld State Rd & Reeves
Farmington Rd & Grand
BUNDYSBURG & STHY 88;
Bundysburg Rd & 0ld St
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd; P
16220 Main Market Rd;
USHY 422 & STHY 282; P
USHY 422 & STHY 282; P
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17254 Newcomb Rd; Park
MAIN MARKET & MADISON;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16220 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
GRAND & MAIN MARKET; P
17309 Madison Rd; Park
16220 Main Market Rd;
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Hosmer Rd & Madison Rd
16710 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso
18162 Tavern Rd; Parkm
17882 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Farmington Rd;County L
0ld State Rd & Reeves
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
16134 Center St; Parkm
STHY 528 & FARLEY; Par
19068 Nelson Rd; Parkm
17041 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16515 Main Market Rd;
16355 Vernon Dr; Parkm
18491 Nelson Rd; Parkm
USHY 422 & STHY 282; P
16066 Main Market Rd;
Patch Rd & Tavern Rd
16310 Madison Rd; Park
MAIN MARKET & NELSON L
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Farmington Rd & Main M
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G18-13229
G18-13232
G18-13235
G18-13242
G18-13256
G18-13259
G18-13290
G18-13306
G18-13315
G18-13358
G18-13359
G18-13365
G18-13366
G18-13475
G18-13489
G18-13513
G18-13592
G18-13616
G18-13620
G18-13621
G18-13622
G18-13636
G18-13640
G18-13646
G18-13647
G18-13654
G18-13665
G18-13675
G18-13683
G18-13711
G18-13716
G18-13717
G18-13720
G18-13723
G18-13754
G18-13771
G18-13772
G18-13809
G18-13829
G18-13848
G18-13847
G18-13861
G18-13863
G18-13866
G18-13882
G18-13961
G18-13998
G18-14002
G18-14045
G18-14050
G18-14071
G18-14072
G18-14073
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Extra Patrol
Traffic Cras-P
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Offense
Traffic Offense
Disabled Veh
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Injured Person
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Theft

Theft

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Harassment
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Assist Fire Dep
Car Fire

Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Agency Assist
Assist Fire Dep
Alarm Residence
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Animal Problem
Traffic Hazard
Alarm Residence

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

16066 Main Market Rd;
17325 Newcomb Rd; Park
17430 Farmington Rd; P
Bundysburg Rd & Reeves
16220 Main Market Rd;
16915 01ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

Main Market
Hosmer Rd &
MAIN MARKET
Hosmer Rd &

Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd
RD & NELSO
Madison Rd

16304 Forge Hill Dr; P
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
17416 0ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
18598 Hobart Rd; Parkm
17388 Farmington Rd; P
16795 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
19098 Nelson Ledge Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Nash Rd

16220 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17930 Madison Rd; Park
16196 McCall Rd; Parkm
16220 Main Market Rd;

16310 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16161 Nash Rd; Cross C
17806 Reynolds Rd; Par
17806 Reynolds Rd; Par
16320 Stagecoach Dr; P
18630 Industrial Cir;

Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Indus
17171 Farmington Rd; P
17863 Madison Rd; Park
STHY 528 & FARLEY; Par
USHY 422 STHY 528; P
USHY 422 STHY 528; P
STHY 528 USHY 422; P
STHY 528 STHY 88; Pa
USHY 422 & STHY 528; P
Bundysburg Rd & 0Old St
17920 Tavern Rd; Parkm
17095 Nash Rd; Parkman

222 &2

When reported
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09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/22/2018
09/23/2018
09/23/2018
09/24/2018
09/24/2018
09/25/2018
09/25/2018
09/26/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/29/2018
09/29/2018
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G18-14075
G18-14095
G18-14097
G18-14206
G18-14210
G18-14216
G18-14215
G18-14225
G18-14237
G18-14279
G18-14282
G18-14286
G18-14311
G18-14319
G18-14349
G18-14408
G18-14457
G18-14463
G18-14502
G18-14509
G18-14524
G18-14528
G18-14542
G18-14556
G18-14558
G18-14559
G18-14560
G18-14563
G18-14566
G18-14567
G18-14568
G18-14579
G18-14584
G18-14625
G18-14630
G18-14669
G18-14692
G18-14747
G18-14791
G18-14799
G18-14820
G18-14824
G18-14847
G18-14850
G18-14881
G18-14883
G18-14884
G18-14886
G18-14888
G18-14900
G18-14901
G18-14913
G18-14922
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP REPORT:

Incident nature Incident address When reported Incident P
Traffic Stop Shedd Rd & Newcomb Rd; 10:35:20 09/29/2018 G18-14926 3
Assist Fire Dep 16950 Bundysburg Rd; P 15:33:45 09/29/2018 G18-14937 2
Traffic Stop Madison Rd & Nash Rd 23:18:16 09/29/2018 G18-14961 3



